[bookmark: _GoBack]Little Gobblers 2019-2020 Schedule
Wednesday activities will take place from 5:15-6:30 with dinner and prayer to follow
Sunday activities will take place after mass from 11:15-12:30

Wednesday Sept 25-kick off
Wednesday Oct 2- Family formation night
Sunday Oct 6- Rosary crafts
Wednesday Oct 23- family pumpkin carving and harvest party
Wednesday Oct 30-family formation night -saints sign up
Saturday Nov 2- First Reconciliation retreat option 1 (2nd grade families only) 9am-12
Wednesday Nov 13-Movie and popcorn 
Saturday Nov 16-First Reconciliation retreat option 2 (2nd grade families only) 9am-12
Sunday Nov 17- Saints Fair 
Wednesday Dec 4- family formation night
Saturday Dec 7- First Reconciliation (2nd grade families only)
Wednesday Dec 11- advent craft activity



Wednesday Jan 8- family formation night
Sunday Jan 12-
Wednesday Jan 22-
Wednesday Jan 29—family formation night
Wednesday Feb 12- 
Wednesday Feb 19-
Wednesday Feb 26-Ash Wednesday
Wednesday Mar 4- family formation night
Wednesday Mar 11-
Mar 21-First Communion retreat option 1 (2nd grade only)9am-12
Sunday Mar 22-
Mar 28-First Communion retreat option 2 (2nd grade only)9am-12
Wednesday Apr 1-family formation night
Wednesday Apr 8- 
Sunday Apr 19-
Sunday Apr 26- First Communion
Wednesday May 6- family formation night


